Buddy Benches for Canyon Elementary

Revenue
Rotary Grant Request $1,000.00
Match $500.00
Rotary Literacy Grant Bonus $500.00
Parent Teacher Organization $88.04
Total $2,088.04

Expenses

Cost
Buddy Benches w/shipping $469
Installation (donation) $0.00
Shipping $53.16

Total Expense

Quantity

Total

$1,875.40
$0.00
$212.64

$2,088.04



